Model: HVC-S-60-16-W
High-voltage silicon cable
Specification Summary
—----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Technical Specification:
• Rated Voltage: 60kV DC
• Rated Temperature: 200 Degrees C.
Matea Measurement
Description
Parameter
Values
Material
Measurement
Unit
Conductor
Conductor structure 40/0.25
Tinned copper wire
N/mm
Single conductor
tolerance
±0.008 mm
External diameter of
conductor
1.82 mm
Insulation
Normal thickness
4.55 ±0.50
High-voltage silicon
rubber
mm
Outer diameter of the
cable
11 ±0.50 mm
mm
Colour white or red –
Genvolt Ltd, New Road, Highley, Bridgnorth, Shropshire, WV16 6NN, UK.
T: +44(0)1746 862555 F: +44(0)1746 862666 E: info@genvolt.co.ukW: www.genvolt.co.uk
Registered in England and Wales Nº 8087238